Fecha/lugar

22/06/2415:00
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:03
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:06
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:18
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:21
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:24
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:36
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:39
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:42
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:54
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2415:57
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:00
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:12
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:15
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:18
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:30
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:33
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2416:36
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2417:00
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2417:03
CAMPO N°2

22/06/2417:06
CAMPO N°2

DEPORTES

*FUTBOL

VIII BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL

Calendario: INFANTIL / Grupo C

Local

Sergio Daniel Parra Melian

Daniel Arvelo Duque

Victor Ravelo Farifia

Adriana Martinez Dominguez

Daniel Jesus Rodriguez Pefa

Joel Pérez Gonzalez

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Victor Ravelo Farifia

Sergio Daniel Parra Melian

Daniel Arvelo Duque

Joel Pérez Gonzalez

Adriana Martinez Dominguez

Daniel Jesus Rodriguez Pefa

Sergio Daniel Parra Melian

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Victor Ravelo Farifia

Adriana Martinez Dominguez

Daniel Arvelo Duque

Joel Pérez Gonzalez

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Daniel Jesus Rodriguez Pefa

1/1

Resultado

0:2

0:2

21

01

3.0

5.0

0:.0

3.0

01

0:.0

1.2

11

21

0:.0

0:.0

3.0

21

01

Visitante

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Joel Pérez Gonzalez

Daniel Jesus Rodriguez Pefia

Daniel Arvelo Duque

Sergio Daniel Parra Melian

Victor Ravelo Farifia

Daniel Jesus Rodriguez Pefa

Adriana Martinez Dominguez

Joel Pérez Gonzalez

Victor Ravelo Farifia

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Sergio Daniel Parra Melian

Joel Pérez Gonzalez

Daniel Arvelo Duque

Adriana Martinez Dominguez

Sergio Daniel Parra Melidn

Daniel Jesus Rodriguez Pefia

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Adriana Martinez Dominguez

Victor Ravelo Farifia

Daniel Arvelo Duque
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